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Ordenes de Salida

10 de Abril de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ESPIRIT DE
GOIHIERRI
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
APALOUSSA / PONI

OH OUI DE JADOT
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
CASTANA / PONI S.I.

GLAM DU LUAT
BOX OFFICE DU PENA /
DIAZ DU RON /2016 /

CASTANO / SF

APPLETIZE
SWAY SCRUMPY JACK /
CLAYHILL AMBER II'/
2009 / NEGRO / NEW
FOREST

CHERRY D'AS DE
PIC
KANTJES / PLUS UNE DE
LAMONI / 2012 /
CASTANO / SF

POCAHONTAS (EX-
CHIQUILLA)
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
CASTANO / NONE

DINETTE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
TORDO / PONI

VOLUPTO
GEVAUDAN
IVOIRE DE CIVRY / HEIDI
DE CIVRY /2009 /
PALOMINO / SF

L.A.C.

146346

53074

163218

142790

144519

151498

149879

121061

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERNANDEZ
GONZALEZ, Teresa

LUCIA IRIARTE / NONE

PEREZ-
BUSTAMANTE
ARIAS-SALGADO,

Teresa
JUAN IGNACIO
ALVAREZ FERMOSEL /
NONE

GASTON
HERRERO, Isabel
KILI SPORT HORSES,

S.L./MME. DR V.
ADELAIDE DEJARDIN

CAMPOS VAN
EECKHOUDT,
Rodrigo
CRIA DE CABALLOS
DE DEPORTE SL /
NONE

ROJO BENITO,
Manuela
LUIS MANUEL ROJO
GARCIA / ASTRID VAN
DAMME
COURTECUISSE

KRAVVA, Natalia
HIPICA LA MORALEJA
/ NONE

OSORIO MONZON,
Daniela
XABIER ZABALETA
SUSPERREGUI / NONE

FERNANDEZ
MARTIN, Natalia
RAFAEL FERNANDEZ

MILLAN / NONE

L.D.N.

221073

191930

270766

275428

237993

260298

281763

282227

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LUCERO
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
CASTANO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

ESPIRIT DE
GOIHIERRI
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
APALOUSSA / PONI

LOLITA
NONE / NONE /2011 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

KOOLMAN KRG
NONE / NONE / 2011/
CASTANO / CDE

OLIVIA DE BIMBA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
TORDA / CRUZ

COOLAGH ARCHER
CURRACHMORE
CASHEL / DRUMCONG
CONNIE /2011 / TORDA
/ IRISH SPORT HORSE

ESTRELLA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
BAYO / CRUZ

BONECA Il
HERCOLES / FARROCA /
2005 / CASTANA / CRUZ

IMAGINE LC
NONE / NONE / 2013/
NEGRO / PONI

COOLAGH ARCHER
CURRACHMORE
CASHEL / DRUMCONG
CONNIE /2011 / TORDA
/ IRISH SPORT HORSE

LOLITA
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
ALAZAN / CRUZ

L.A.C.

151494

146346

144957

144603

85319

123093

145083

116037

149854

123093

144957

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE FRIAS IBANEZ,
Ana
CARLOS DIAZ
FERNANDEZ / CARLOS
DIAZ FERNANDEZ

BELLVER SOLER,
Blanca
LUCIA IRIARTE / NONE

GOMEZ CASADO,
Olga
HIPICA SOTO DEL
ESPINAR / NONE

GARCIA
GUTIERREZ,
Martina
RUTH GUTIERREZ
ALVAREZ / NONE

DE FONTENAY,
Philippine
HEIKE HULLERUM /
NONE

MARIN SALA,
Maria
HIPICA LA MORALEJA,
S.L. / TOM BURKE

DE LUIS
ARABAOLAZA,
Patricia
ESCUELA HIPICA
SOTO DEL ESPINAR /
NONE

ZLATAROV, Julia
GONZALO LUCAS
DIAZ TOLEDO / NONE

ALVAREZ-SALAS
DIiAZ, Paula
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ /
ESTANISLAO LIRA
JIMENEZ

PARENTE
CONTRERAS,
Laura
HIPICA LA MORALEJA,
S.L. / TOM BURKE

REDONDO
ESPINEIRA,
Martina
HIPICA SOTO DEL
ESPINAR / NONE

L.D.N.

159400

271816

234979

253861

195056

227336

217990

316864

221410

272576

236472

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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